Name
Hannah McNeice
Lily Halstead
Sarah McDonald

Lucy McClune
Eliza Hill
Eve Craig

Maya Grim
Anna Gibson
Sophie Carlisle
Eva Curran
Jess Smith

Rebecca May Gates

Eva Tovornik
Michelle McGlone

Victoria Hill

Nathan Carp
Jed Hill

Aaron Devlin Hill
Joe Gormley
Zach McClune
Andrew Smyth
Mathew McCreedy
JC
David Black
Paul Conlon
Daniel Loudon
Jude Crook
David Ewart
David Rea
Oscar Levy

CAtegory 1
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female

Female

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

CAtegory 1
8-12
8-12
8-12

13-16
13-16
13-16

17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29

17-29

30-39
30-39

40-49

8-12
8-12

17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29

POints
195
183
156

307
267
258

300
191
181
170
104

4

323
189

152

180
173

383
382
374
346
339
289
283
279
254
231
217
212
210

First time in comp :)



Oisin Calvert-Woods
Ryan Whitbourn
Peter Douglas

Kyle Stewart
Jake Haddock
Ewan Rice
Diarmaid O Connachtaigh
Nicholas Ryder Martyn
Thomas Marley

Eoin Bradley
Chris Kelly
Steven Boyd
Scott Wallace
lan Mckinney

Paul Halstead
Greg Miller

Kevin Napier

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Male

17-29
17-29
17-29

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

50-59
50-59

60-69

183
147
125

353
346
277
212
189
156

254
246
202
183
167

198
198

194



