Name	CAtegory 1	CAtegory 1	POints	
Hannah McNeice	Female	8-12	195	
Lily Halstead	Female	8-12	183	
Sarah McDonald	Female	8-12	156	
Lucy McClune	Female	13-16	307	
Eliza Hill	Female	13-16	267	
Eve Craig	Female	13-16	258	
Maya Grim	Female	17-29	300	
Anna Gibson	Female	17-29	191	
Sophie Carlisle	Female	17-29	181	
Eva Curran	Female	17-29	170	
Jess Smith	Female	17-29	104	
Rebecca May Gates	Female	17-29	4	First time in comp :)
Eva Tovornik	Female	30-39	323	
Michelle McGlone	Female	30-39	189	
Victoria Hill	Female	40-49	152	
Nathan Carp	Male	8-12	180	
Jed Hill	Male	8-12	173	
Aaron Devlin Hill	Male	17-29	383	
Joe Gormley	Male	17-29	382	
Zach McClune	Male	17-29	374	
Andrew Smyth	Male	17-29	346	
Mathew McCreedy	Male	17-29	339	
JC	Male	17-29	289	
David Black	Male	17-29	283	
Paul Conlon	Male	17-29	279	
Daniel Loudon	Male	17-29	254	
Jude Crook	Male	17-29	231	
David Ewart	Male	17-29	217	
David Rea	Male	17-29	212	
Oscar Levy	Male	17-29	210	

Oisín Calvert-Woods	Male	17-29	183	
Ryan Whitbourn	Male	17-29	147	
Peter Douglas	Male	17-29	125	
Kyle Stewart	Male	30-39	353	
Jake Haddock	Male	30-39	346	
Ewan Rice	Male	30-39	277	
Diarmaid O Connachtaigh	Male	30-39	212	
Nicholas Ryder Martyn	Male	30-39	189	
Thomas Marley	Male	30-39	156	
Eoin Bradley	Male	40-49	254	
Chris Kelly	Male	40-49	246	
Steven Boyd	Male	40-49	202	
Scott Wallace	Male	40-49	183	
lan Mckinney	Male	40-49	167	
Paul Halstead	Male	50-59	198	
Greg Miller	Male	50-59	198	
Kevin Napier	Male	60-69	194	